
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 志村 聡子 横浜ＯＬＣ 14:01 3 6:01 3 15:00 3 3:25 2 8:04 2 6:25 1 2:28 3 7:21 2 3:03 1

1:05:48 0:14:01 3 0:20:02 3 0:35:02 2 0:38:27 2 0:46:31 2 0:52:56 1 0:55:24 1 1:02:45 1 1:05:48 1

97.3 109 102 103 98 98 95 106 98 90
2:35 3.9% 1:32 16 52 1 4 -10 12 3 -14

2 竹中 庸 早大ＯＣ寿会 13:03 2 6:59 7 13:48 1 3:55 4 8:41 3 6:32 2 3:02 7 7:17 1 3:20 2

1:06:37 0:13:03 2 0:20:02 2 0:33:50 1 0:37:45 1 0:46:26 1 0:52:58 2 0:56:00 2 1:03:17 2 1:06:37 2

97.8 102 118 95 112 106 97 130 97 99
3:05 4.6% 30 1:12 -25 30 39 -5 45 -3 2

3 松澤 理子 東京工業大学３ 15:00 5 6:00 2 17:36 4 4:41 7 9:13 4 7:19 3 2:59 5 9:33 7 3:58 8

1:16:19 0:15:00 5 0:21:00 5 0:38:36 3 0:43:17 3 0:52:30 3 0:59:49 3 1:02:48 3 1:12:21 3 1:16:19 3

111.4 117 102 121 134 112 108 128 127 117
4:00 5.2% 43 -35 1:25 47 4 -12 23 1:12 12

4 長田 江美 日本女子大学４ 14:25 4 5:43 1 20:52 9 3:56 5 9:15 5 7:42 5 3:00 6 7:51 3 3:45 3

1:16:29 0:14:25 4 0:20:08 4 0:41:00 6 0:44:56 7 0:54:11 6 1:01:53 5 1:04:53 5 1:12:44 4 1:16:29 4

107.7 112 97 144 112 113 114 129 105 111
6:31 8.5% 36 -39 5:13 10 24 25 29 -13 7

5 二俣 みな子 筑波大学３ 16:00 7 6:38 4 17:38 5 3:52 3 9:39 8 8:54 8 2:15 1 8:36 4 3:52 6

1:17:24 0:16:00 7 0:22:38 6 0:40:16 5 0:44:08 4 0:53:47 5 1:02:41 6 1:04:56 6 1:13:32 5 1:17:24 5

115.7 125 112 121 110 117 132 96 115 114
2:14 2.9% 1:10 -12 49 -11 8 1:05 -27 -4 -3

6 松尾 瞳 筑波大学４ 19:12 11 7:41 8 14:47 2 3:13 1 7:54 1 8:08 6 2:17 2 12:03 11 3:55 7

1:19:10 0:19:12 11 0:26:53 8 0:41:40 7 0:44:53 6 0:52:47 4 1:00:55 4 1:03:12 4 1:15:15 6 1:19:10 6

103.9 150 130 102 92 96 120 98 161 116
11:40 14.7% 5:52 1:32 -19 -25 -38 1:07 -9 4:16 24

7 河野 真理 ＪＡＮＥＴＳ 11:24 1 6:53 5 20:21 8 5:57 11 11:12 11 9:09 9 3:10 8 9:40 8 3:59 9

1:21:45 0:11:24 1 0:18:17 1 0:38:38 4 0:44:35 5 0:55:47 7 1:04:56 7 1:08:06 7 1:17:46 7 1:21:45 7

114.4 89 116 140 170 136 136 136 129 118
7:29 9.2% -3:16 7 3:44 1:57 1:48 1:26 30 1:06 7

8 葛西 弥生 慶應義塾大学２ 17:22 9 8:03 9 20:19 7 4:54 8 9:36 7 10:34 13 3:39 10 11:43 10 5:49 12

1:31:59 0:17:22 9 0:25:25 7 0:45:44 8 0:50:38 8 1:00:14 8 1:10:48 8 1:14:27 8 1:26:10 8 1:31:59 8

133.4 135 136 140 140 117 156 156 156 172
5:21 5.8% 16 10 56 14 -1:22 1:33 32 1:43 1:19

9 佐藤 陽子 千葉大学４ 16:30 8 11:33 12 17:48 6 5:38 10 11:59 12 9:48 12 4:33 12 11:40 9 4:12 10

1:33:41 0:16:30 8 0:28:03 10 0:45:51 9 0:51:29 9 1:03:28 9 1:13:16 9 1:17:49 9 1:29:29 9 1:33:41 9

128.9 129 195 123 161 146 145 195 156 124
10:00 10.7% -1 3:56 -55 1:07 1:24 1:06 1:33 2:01 -9

10 水野 真理 日本女子大学２ 19:31 12 9:21 11 20:56 10 11:07 13 9:28 6 8:37 7 3:23 9 9:26 5 3:47 4

1:35:36 0:19:31 12 0:28:52 12 0:49:48 10 1:00:55 11 1:10:23 11 1:19:00 11 1:22:23 10 1:31:49 10 1:35:36 10

129.4 152 158 144 318 115 128 145 126 112
11:35 12.1% 2:56 1:42 2:08 6:35 -1:10 -7 22 -16 -35

11 矢口 恭子 日本女子大学２ 15:48 6 12:43 13 31:03 13 6:31 12 10:49 9 9:42 11 3:46 11 9:27 6 3:49 5

1:43:38 0:15:48 6 0:28:31 11 0:59:34 12 1:06:05 13 1:16:54 12 1:26:36 13 1:30:22 13 1:39:49 12 1:43:38 11

128.2 123 215 214 186 132 144 161 126 113
20:22 19.6% -39 5:08 12:25 2:02 17 1:02 46 -10 -31

12 赤松 奈美 日本女子大学４ 17:38 10 9:19 10 23:13 11 5:30 9 12:45 13 9:23 10 4:39 13 15:21 12 6:55 13

1:44:43 0:17:38 10 0:26:57 9 0:50:10 11 0:55:40 10 1:08:25 10 1:17:48 10 1:22:27 11 1:37:48 11 1:44:43 12

146.7 138 158 160 157 155 139 199 205 205
9:27 9.0% -1:11 39 1:54 22 42 -32 1:14 4:21 1:58

13 平林 静保 東北大学２ 30:19 13 6:53 5 24:19 12 4:23 6 11:11 10 7:21 4 2:54 4 24:29 13 5:02 11

1:56:51 0:30:19 13 0:37:12 13 1:01:31 13 1:05:54 12 1:17:05 13 1:24:26 12 1:27:20 12 1:51:49 13 1:56:51 13

139.1 236 116 167 125 136 109 124 327 149
26:33 22.7% 12:29 -1:20 4:07 -29 -15 -2:03 -21 14:04 20

Special thanks to T.Sakurai and K.Hatori
Presented by Yamato Harada
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